Each Way Masters Proofing for February 2022 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Each Way Masters. Each Way Masters website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 26th 17:00 Trouble 12.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 176.83
Newcastle Shooter
Each Way 26th 17:00 Myburg 9.00 4.00 Win 4 1.20 179.83
Newcastle
Each Way 26th 16:20 Lingfield [King Of Time 2.88 5.00 Win 1 0.56 178.63
Each Way 26th 16:20 Lingfield |Sea The 7.00 5.00 Win 3 0.05 178.07
Sunset
Each Way 25th 14:55 Lingfield |Twilight Bay 13.00 3.00 Win 3 2.10 178.02
Each Way 23rd 16:45 Ludlow |Heronord 6.50 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 175.92
Each Way 23rd 15:35 Ludlow [Valtor 11.00 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 180.92
Each Way 23rd 15:00 Ludlow |Coolnaugh 7.00 4.00 Win 3 0.04 184.92
Haze
Each Way 22nd 14:20 Navan |Grand Roi 11.00 3.00 Win 4 1.50 184.88
Each Way 22nd 18:30 Henry The Fifth 29.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 183.38
Southwell
Each Way 22nd 13:20 Taunton |Elleon 17.00 3.00 Loss U -3.00 185.38
Each Way 22nd 13:20 Taunton |Hurricane 13.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 188.38
Mitch
Each Way 22nd 13:20 Taunton (That Ole 5.50 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 191.38
Chestnut
Each Way 22nd 19:30 Methinks 23.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 196.38
Southwell
Each Way 22nd 15:05 Taunton |Mulcahys Hill 13.00 4.00 Loss F -4.00 199.38
Each Way 21st 17:30 Possible 21.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 203.38
Newcastle Ambition
Each Way 21st 17:07 Carlisle |Shoeshine Boy 11.00 4.00 Win 2 1.60 205.38
Each Way 21st 17:07 Carlisle |Queen Of 19.00 3.00 Win 3 3.12 203.78
Fame
Each Way 20th 16:30 Monsieur Co 4.50 5.00 Win 2 -0.75 200.66
Musselburgh
Each Way 20th 15:55 Go Bob Go 13.00 3.00 Win 2 2.10 201.41
Musselburgh
Each Way 20th 15:40 Newbury |Le Ligerien 9.50 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 199.31
Each Way 20th 15:40 Newbury |Est lllic 26.00 2.00 Loss PU -2.00 203.31
Each Way 20th 15:40 Newbury |Doukarov 12.00 4.00 Win 2 2.40 205.31
Each Way 20th 14:30 Newbury |Gran Luna 7.00 5.00 Win 2 0.50 202.91
Each Way 20th 14:30 Newbury [Gran Luna 8.00 4.00 Win 2 0.80 202.41
Each Way 19th 16:55 Lingfield |Vitesse Du Son 26.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 201.61
Each Way 19th 15:58 Stellar Magic 8.50 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 203.61
\Wincanton
Each Way 19th 15:15 Haydock |Foillan 17.00 3.00 Win 1 2.88 207.61
Each Way 19th 15:00 Ascot  [Christopher 21.00 2.00 Win 2 -2.40 204.73
Wood
Each Way 19th 17:05 Getaway Cory 13.00 4.00 Win 2 2.80 207.13
\Wincanton
Each Way 19th 17:05 William Philo 5.50 5.00 Win 3 -0.25 204.33
\Wincanton
Each Way 19th 16:10 Ascot  [Smurphy Enki 21.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 204.58
Each Way 19th 15:00 Ascot Zacony Rebel 5.50 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 206.58
Each Way 19th 14:40 Haydock |Lord Du Mesnil 17.00 3.00 Loss PU -3.00 211.58
Each Way 19th 14:40 Haydock [Blaklion 10.00 4.00 Loss PU -4.00 214.58
Each Way 17th 14:02 Fontwell |Cronk Y Knox 34.00 2.00 Loss F -2.00 218.58
Each Way 17th 14:02 Fontwell |Gastara 23.00 2.00 Loss PU -2.00 220.58
Each Way 17th 13:10 Sandown|Show On The 12.00 4.00 Win 3 2.40 222.58
Road
Each Way 16th 13:20 Hereford [Skinflint 5.00 5.00 Win 2 -0.50 220.18
Each Way 16th 17:30 Kempton |Rectory Road 17.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 220.68
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 16th 13:20 Hereford |Out For Justice 17.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 223.68
Each Way 16th 18:00 Kempton |Assembled 23.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 226.68
Each Way 15th 14:10 Lingfield |Vinnie Dev 19.00 3.00 Win 2 3.90 228.68
Each Way 15th 17:15 Jennys Jack 19.00 3.00 Win 4 3.90 224.78
Newcastle Daniel
Each Way 15th 14:45 Lingfield |Eavesdropping 13.00 3.00 Win 1 21.60 220.88
Each Way 15th 14:45 Lingfield |Nikolayeva 8.50 4.00 Win 3 1.00 199.28
Each Way 15th 14:30 Ayr Wee Small 17.00 3.00 Win 3 3.30 198.28
Hours
Each Way 15th 14:30 Ayr If Not For 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -0.01 194.98
Dylan
Each Way 15th 14:10 Lingfield |Eclair De Guye 15.00 3.00 Loss PU -3.00 194.99
Each Way 13th 16:10 Itsnotinit 11.00 4.00 Win 4 2.00 197.99
Punchestown
Each Way 13th 14:50 Ornate 13.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 195.99
Southwell
Each Way 13th 14.:40 Champagne 17.00 3.00 Win 2 3.30 198.99
Punchestown |Platinum
Each Way 13th 14:20 Good To Go 6.50 4.00 Win 2 0.20 195.69
Southwell
Each Way 13th 13:50 Birdie Bowers 11.00 4.00 Loss 10 -4.00 195.49
Southwell
Each Way 13th 14:20 Another Bertie 4.00 5.00 Win 1 9.00 199.49
Southwell
Each Way 12th 17:15 Voltaic 9.50 4.00 Win 1 20.40 190.49
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 12th 16:45 Newbury |Ballyglass 17.00 3.00 Win 3 3.30 170.09
Each Way 12th 16:45 Newbury |Top Dog 11.00 4.00 Win 1 24.00 166.79
Each Way 12th 16:45 Newbury |Authorised 2.88 5.00 Win 4 -1.56 142.79
Speed
Each Way 12th 16:10 Newbury |Great Heart'jac 7.00 5.00 Win 4 0.50 144.35
Each Way 12th 15:43 Uttoxeter|Timely Gift 10.00 4.00 Win 3 1.60 143.85
Each Way 12th 15:43 Uttoxeter|Eaton Miller 3.50 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 142.25
Each Way 12th 15:25 Naas Lake Chad 19.00 2.00 Loss 12 -2.00 147.25
Each Way 12th 15:35 Newbury |Glory And 21.00 3.00 Win 1 36.00 149.25
Fortune
Each Way 12th 15:25 Naas Majavango 41.00 1.00 Loss U -1.00 113.25
Each Way 12th 16:53 Uttoxeter|Sir Jack West 15.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 114.25
Each Way 12th 15:35 Newbury |Fifty Ball 23.00 2.00 Loss 12 -2.00 117.25
Each Way 12th 13:58 Uttoxeter|Chti Balko 9.50 4.00 Win 2 1.40 119.25
Each Way 12th 15:15 Warwick |Cheddleton 7.50 5.00 Win 4 0.75 117.85
Each Way 12th 13:50 Newbury |Coeur de Lion 8.50 5.00 Win 2 1.25 117.1
Each Way 11th 20:15 Vertice 10.00 4.00 Win 3 1.60 115.85
Chelmsford
City
Each Way 11th 16:45 Alnood 34.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 114.25
Chelmsford
City
Each Way 11th 15:30 Kempton |What A Glance 7.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 116.25
Each Way 11th 14:30 Bangor- |Good And 10.00 4.00 Win 2 1.60 121.25
On-Dee Hardy
Each Way 11th 16:45 Baileys 5.00 5.00 Win 1 12.00 119.65
Chelmsford Eminence
City
Each Way 11th 16:05 Kempton |Ami Desbois 26.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 107.65
Each Way 11th 15:40 Bangor- |Llantara 13.00 3.00 Loss PU -3.00 109.65
On-Dee
Each Way 11th 15:30 Kempton |Zyon 9.50 4.00 Win 1 20.40 112.65
Each Way 11th 15:20 Porfin 9.00 4.00 Win 2 1.20 92.25
Southwell
Each Way 11th 14:45 Tyche 23.00 2.00 Win 2 3.40 91.05
Southwell
Each Way 11th 14:30 Bangor- |Ecossais 9.00 4.00 Loss PU -4.00 87.65
On-Dee
Each Way 11th 13:00 Mansfield 23.00 2.00 Win 3 3.40 91.65
Southwell
Each Way 10th 19:30 Biplane 13.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 88.25




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Newcastle

Each Way 10th 19:30 Dreamseller 10.00 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 91.25
Newcastle

Each Way 10th 18:00 Eeh Bah Gum 8.00 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 95.25
Newcastle

Each Way 10th 16:00 Thurles |Run For Pat 9.50 4.00 Win 3 1.40 99.25

Each Way 10th 15:37 Ffos Las |[Thomas Patrick| 12.00 3.00 Win 2 1.80 97.85

Each Way 10th 15:50 The Macon 23.00 2.00 Win 2 0.34 96.05
Doncaster Lugnatic

Each Way 10th 18:00 Qaaraat 10.00 4.00 Win 3 1.60 95.71
Newcastle

Each Way 10th 15:37 Ffos Las |Tudors 17.00 3.00 Win 4 3.30 94.11

Treasure
Each Way 10th 15:37 Ffos Las |French 26.00 2.00 Loss F -2.00 90.81
Paradoxe

Each Way 10th 14:10 No Cruise Yet 8.50 4.00 Win 3 1.00 92.81
Doncaster

Each Way 10th 13:35 Thunder Ahead 19.00 3.00 Win 1 32.40 91.81
Doncaster

Each Way 10th 13:25 Tremwedge 13.00 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 59.41
Huntingdon

Each Way 10th 15:50 Faire Part 12.00 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 63.41
Doncaster Sivola

Each Way 10th 15:50 Moon King 11.00 4.00 Win 4 2.00 67.41
Doncaster

Each Way 10th 13:25 Flamenco De 8.50 4.00 Loss F -4.00 65.41
Huntingdon Kerser

Each Way 9th 16:07 Thelongwayaro 17.00 3.00 Loss PU -3.00 69.41
Sedgefield und

Each Way 9th 16:40 Tigerpomp 17.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 72.41
Sedgefield

Each Way 9th 13:37 Red Vision 8.50 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 75.41
Sedgefield

Each Way 9th 17:30 Kempton |Greyart 10.00 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 79.41

Each Way 9th 17:30 Kempton |Deacs Delight 9.50 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 83.41

Each Way 9th 16:40 Lizzie Loch 12.00 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 87.41
Sedgefield

Each Way 9th 16:40 Leeswood Lily 6.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 91.41
Sedgefield

Each Way 9th 14:07 Moidore 19.00 2.00 Win 4 2.60 76.41
Sedgefield

Each Way 9th 13:37 Ceolwulf 19.00 2.00 Win 2 2.60 73.81
Sedgefield

Each Way 9th 13:37 Port Or 3.00 5.00 Win 3 -1.50 71.21
Sedgefield Starboard

Each Way 8th 18:30 Harbour Vision 29.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 72.71
Southwell

Each Way 8th 17:00 Tell'em Nowt 5.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 74.71
Southwell

Each Way 8th 16:10 Taunton |Miss Harriett 12.00 3.00 Loss PU -3.00 79.71

Each Way 8th 17:00 Scale Force 6.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 82.71
Southwell

Each Way 8th 14:45 Market |Le Grand Lion 9.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 87.71
Rasen

Each Way 8th 14:45 Market |Steady Away 8.50 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 92.71
Rasen

Each Way 8th 14:45 Market |Romeo Brown 17.00 3.00 Win 4 3.30 96.71
Rasen

Each Way 7th 20:00 Hot Day 8.00 4.00 Win 4 0.80 93.41
\Wolverhampto
n

Each Way 7th 20:00 Cuban Hope 9.50 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 92.61
\Wolverhampto
n

Each Way 7th 16:40 Fontwell |Tarks Hill 34.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 96.61

Each Way 7th 15:00 Fontwell |Miss M 13.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 98.61

Each Way 7th 15:00 Fontwell |Hititi 4.33 5.00 Win 1 9.99 101.61

Each Way 7th 13:50 Fontwell |Premiumacces 12.00 3.00 Win 3 1.80 91.62




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
S
Each Way 7th 13:35 Carlisle |Nakadam 23.00 3.00 Loss PU -3.00 89.82
Each Way 7th 13:35 Carlisle |Houston Texas 5.00 5.00 Win 1 12.00 92.82
Each Way 7th 13:00 Carlisle |Tokaramore 15.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 80.82
Each Way 7th 13:00 Carlisle |Hidden Cargo 19.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 83.82
Each Way 7th 13:00 Carlisle |Kildrum 23.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 86.82
Each Way 6th 14:40 Go Another 26.00 2.00 Win 4 58.00 89.82
Musselburgh  |One
Each Way 6th 14:40 One Night In 15.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 31.82
Musselburgh  |Milan
Each Way 6th 14:25 Fan De Blues 17.00 3.00 Loss F -3.00 34.82
Leopardstown
Each Way 6th 14:25 Mortal 21.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 37.82
Leopardstown
Each Way 6th 12:45 Minx Tiara 21.00 2.00 Win 4 3.00 39.82
Leopardstown
Each Way 6th 14:25 Blackbow 8.00 4.00 Win 5 0.80 36.82
Leopardstown
Each Way 5th 20:00 Kempton [Agent Of 8.00 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 36.02
Fortune
Each Way 5th 17:25 Kempton |Turn Of Phrase 13.00 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 40.02
Each Way 5th 17:25 Kempton |Miss Sligo 17.00 3.00 Win 1 28.80 44.02
Each Way 5th 14:40 Anna Bunina 11.00 4.00 Win 3 0.20 15.22
Musselburgh
Each Way 5th 13:15 Sandown|Rikoboy 13.00 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 15.02
Each Way 5th 15:50 Grange Walk 11.00 4.00 Win 2 2.00 19.02
Leopardstown
Each Way 5th 15:30 Sandown|Le Milos 13.00 3.00 Win 1 21.60 17.02
Each Way 5th 14:55 Sandown|Orbys Legend 15.00 4.00 Loss 13 -4.00 -4.58
Each Way 5th 14:40 Socialist 5.50 5.00 Win 1 1.35 -0.58
Musselburgh  |Agenda
Each Way 5th 14:05 Boy's On Tour 23.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -1.93
Musselburgh
Each Way 5th 15:30 Sandown|Farinet 5.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 0.07000000000
0001
Each Way 5th 15:15 Janidil 8.00 5.00 Win 3 1.00 5.07
Leopardstown
Each Way 4th 19:15 VVindobala 3.25 5.00 Win 2 -1.37 4.07
Newcastle
Each Way 4th 17:45 Good Earth 8.50 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 5.44
Newcastle
Each Way 4th 16:00 Kenyan 17.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 9.44
Chepstow Cowboy
Each Way 4th 15:55 Dundalk |Adams Barbour| 2.75 5.00 Win 1 5.25 12.44
Each Way 4th 15:30 La Cavsa 13.00 4.00 Loss PU -4.00 7.19
Chepstow Nostra
Each Way 4th 14:25 Slipway 7.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 11.19
Chepstow
Each Way 4th 19:15 Abnaa 7.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 16.19
Newcastle
Each Way 4th 14:45 Lingfield |Perfect 17.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 21.19
Symphony
Each Way 4th 14:25 Burrows Park 19.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 25.19
Chepstow
Each Way 3rd 20:00 Carmela 13.00 3.00 Win 1 21.60 28.19
Chelmsford Soprano
City
Each Way 3rd 18:30 Ben Macdui 26.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 6.59
Chelmsford
City
Each Way 3rd 19:30 Smokey 9.00 4.00 Win 1 19.20 7.59
Chelmsford Malone
City
Each Way 3rd 16:30 Maharashtra 3.00 5.00 Win 2 -1.50 -11.61
Southwell
Each Way 3rd 14:00 Atrafan 6.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -10.11
Southwell
Each Way 3rd 14:30 Mabhale 19.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -6.11




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Southwell
Each Way 3rd 16:40 Dollar Bae 5.00 5.00 Win 1 12.00 -3.11
\Wincanton
Each Way 3rd 13:50 Kelso Taxmeifyoucan 13.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -15.11
Each Way 3rd 13:50 Kelso Final Reminder 19.00 3.00 Loss RR -3.00 -11.11
Each Way 3rd 16:30 Batocchi 2.63 5.00 Win 1 4.89 -8.11
Southwell
Each Way 2nd 17:30 Kempton |Disarming 13.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 -13
Each Way 2nd 17:30 Kempton |Chloellie 17.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -9
Each Way 2nd 19:00 Kempton |Daheer 7.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -5

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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